Peoria City County Racial Justice and Equity Commission

Last

Steering Committee:

Bertschy
Peterson
Bolden

Brown

Chapai
Dunigan
Garza Whitby
Green

Gunn
Issa-Ghantous
Johnson
Lavender
Mitchell
Murphy
Na'Allah
Orear
Robinson
Wright
Wright-Hulett
Young

Justice Sub-Committee:

O'Neal
Parker
Aguilera
Allen
Allen-Walker
Barclay
Crow
Crowder
Dudley
Evans

Gill

Godhigh

Katz

Keffler
Malcolm
Morris
Ordaz
Owens
Runyon
Welch-Farrell

First

Timothy
Mary
Angela
Charles
Mary
Robert
Raeann
Angela
Joshua
Julia

Jim
Micah
Chuck
Mike
Rasheedah
Pam
Abrain
Jonathan
Bradley
Angela

Susan
Derrick
LaVetta
Corey
Pachaunce'
Peter
Sandra
Donna
Sandra
Talisha
Emily

M. Catherine
Barb
Jennifer
Omar
Jennifer
William
Marcola
Rebecca
Jennifer

Address

722 W Bennett Ct

2002 W Newman Parkway Side A
2015 W Delray Drive

215 W Columbia Terrace
2905 W Marquette St

123 SW Jefferson Ave #E3C
1818 n Indiana

706 W Spring Hollow Ln
2403 W. Pinnacle Dr.

2328 W. Augusta Drive
12064 N Hickory Grove Rd
505 W Collingwood Cir
11017 N. Buckskin Court
422 E High Point Drive
10733 North Trail View Dr
618 W. Ravinwoods Rd.
2900 N AVALON PL

1304 W Parkside Drive
6921 W Lancaster Rd

8315 W Smithville Rd.

718 W Melbourne Avenue
10913 N Highcrest Lane
2306 W. Laura Ave.

1832 N Atlantic Ave

907 W. Loire Ct. #203

312 E. High Point Lane
3005 N. Easton Place
3602 North Kingston DriveUnit 24
1317 E Glen Avenue

205 N. Kickapoo Terrace
6322 N Imperial Dr

5718 West Fairview Road
1201 N Elmwood ave
3412 W. Brenwick Drive
11414 N. Joseph St.

3813 W Crimson Rd

1525 NE Madison Avenue
2706 W Eugenia Ave

1508 W Blackberry Ln
3805 W WARWICK DR

Economic Development and Jobs Sub-Committee:

McFarland-Drye

Oest
Allen
Christian
Ellis
Griffin
Gruber

Nia
Brent
Shawn
Erik
Patricia K
Doris
Brian

3520 W Elmwood CT

1020 S. Matthew

3624 W Castile Ct

800 W. Singing Woods Road
3356 W Lexington CtDay
2411 W. Garden Street
1419 W Moss Ave

City

Dunlap
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Dunlap
Dunlap
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Dunlap
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria

Peoria
Dunlap
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Dunlap
Dunlap
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria

Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Edelstein
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria

State

Zip

61525 Co-Chair
61604 Co-Chair

61614
61606
61605
61602
61604
61605
61525
61525
61525
61614
61615
61614
61525
61615
61604
61606
61607
61607

61604 Co-Chair
61525 Co-Chair

61604
61603
61614
61614
61604
61604
61616
61604
61614
61607
61606
61614
61525
61525
61603
61615
61615
61615

61615 Co-Chair
61605 Co-Chair

61615
61526
61615
61605
61606

5/18/2021



Peoria City County Racial Justice and Equity Commission

Last
Hayes
Jenkins
McCoy
Nachtrieb
Pelger
Ruffin
Seghetti
Setti
Watkins
Watkins
Woods
Zagardo
Zika

First
Destiny
Jonathan
James
Paula
Tom
Ronald
Michael
Chris
Jacqueline
Kenten
Marilyn
Janice
Ken

Address

1322 w Kenwick In

141 West Northgate Road
4502 w. Bridalwood Dr.
8610 N Parkgrove Ct

5312 N Weaver Ridge Blvd
411 East Forrest Hill Avenue
5807 N Briarwood Ln

1402 W. Parkside Drive

125 SW Jefferson Ave, Ste 248
2507 w starr

1205 N ElImwood Avenue
511 W. Thousand Oaks Dr.
2319 w Chandler ct.

Child and Youth Development Sub-Committee:

Gibson
Uddavolu
Abouhouli
Bedi
Bragg
Brown
Bryant
Burch
Fant
Henry

Lee

Lee

Miner
Morris
Parker-Frakes
Rainey
Reinking
Romain
Stockham
Whitlatch

Gigi
Anupama
May
Krishan
Stephanie
Bianca
Bernard
Shalandra
Tonya
Nikole
Courtney
Christian
Charles
Dearl E."Skip"
Dawn
Teri

Anni

Nikki
Kristie
Ashley

Quality Housing Sub-Committee:

Diaz
Peoples
Avery
Brown
Harris
Henry
Hopkins
Johnson
Lewis-Wimbley
Little

Lowe
Parks
Poindexter
Rencher
Robertson
Timmes

Andres
Marcus
Debra
Latoya
Alicia
Donny
Adam
Jim
Irene
Benny
Fai
Roberta
Shataqua
Jerricka
DezMoniquie
Valerie

4004 W Richards Way
3122 W Boulder Pt Ct
3202 w summerbend ct
6006 W Ridgecrest Circle
511 N Spring Aire Ct

215 W Columbia Terrace
2103 E Harvard

1620 NE Jefferson

5500 Barberry ct

2609 W Whittington Way
6505 N Talisman Ter.
6207 W. Red Cedar Ln
2123 W Sherman Ave
10403 North Harvest Court
1108 W. Aberdeen

7019 N Ironwood Drive
5508 N Pepperwood Ct
1919 N. Sheridan Rd

100 Walnut St Apt 312
5824 N. Hamilton Rd.

1331 NE Perry

2609 West Whittington Way
500 W. Maywood Avenue

1104 W Nebraska Ave

610 East Embert Place

316 SW Washington St. Apt 601
1120 W Nowland Ave

12064 N Hickory Grove Rd
3018 W Marquette

1409 W McClure Ave

914 W Columbia Ter

401 SW Water #802

601 SW Romeo B Garrett Ave apt 6202
503 s. Linden street

610 E Forrest Hill Ave

1423 W. Cimarron Dr.

City
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Edwards
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria

Peoria
Dunlap
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
edwards
Dunlap
Peoria
Edwards
West Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Edwards
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria

Peoria
Dunlap
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Dunlap
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria

State

Zip
61614
61614
61615
61528
61615
61603
61614
61606
61602
61695
61606
61615
61615

61615 Co-Chair
61525 Co-Chair

61615
61615
61605
61606
60614
61611
61528
61525
61615
61528
61604
61615
61615
61528
61615
61604
61602
61614

61603 Co-Chair
61525 Co-Chair

61604
61604
61603
61602
61604
61525
61605
61604
61606
61602
61605
61605
61603
61614

5/18/2021



Peoria City County Racial Justice and Equity Commission

Last
Uhlenhopp
Velpula
Wresinski

First

Brian
Kiran
Krista

Address

701 NE Monroe St
11337 N Columbine Dr
5507 N Plaza Dr

Health and Human Services Subcommittee:

Armmer
Robertson
Banks
Carnes
Carter
Cassidy
Evans
Ford
Gordon-Young
Hearn
Kennedy
Macwan
Morrow
Murthy
Sewell
Shallat
Slaughter
Smith
Wade
Wilson

Francesca
Nicole
Tamia
Ethan
La'Shay
Terry
Shacorrah
Mariama
Bernice
Rachel
Mike
Kamlesh
Anne
Shanta
Carla
Jaclyn
Crystal
Barbara
Chris
Linda

808 E. Corrington Ave.
2248 W Augusta Dr
6916 N Rockvale Dr
2818 N. Fox Point Drive
PO Box 6516

169 East Oak Cliff Ct. Apt.107
5705 Stonewood Ct
2307 W Kellogg Ave

906 W. Stratford Drive
56102 W. Greenridge Ct.
6718 N. Switzer Road
4120 W. Sandridge Ct
5417 N James Rd

5014 W Newcastle Dr
1811 East Terrace Court
1421 W Moss AveAPT B
4511 W Knoboak Dr.
4913 S. Alaska Rd

521 NE Rock Island Ave
1823 S. Idaho

Transportation and Mobility Sub-Committee:

Kobak
Rasberry
Banks
Bell
Chess
Clark
Elliott
Foley
Ghareeb
King
Reddy
Towne
Troop

Information Technology Sub-Committee:

Shelton
Bastian
Couch
Garrett
Higgins
Ramoska
Schultz
Sommerville
Tulasaku
Wheeler

Peter
Ronald
Antwaun
Jamie
Aaron
Gloria
Daniel
Tina
George
Lorene
Anshuman
Ursula
Douglas

Jamie
Jessica
Sean
Sean
Thomas
Robert
Lisamarie
Brooke
Aishi
Nyrobi

1210 N Glenwood

3612 N Rockwood

2810 W. Westport Rd
1031 S.Tonti Cr.

125 SW Jefferson Ave
604 W. Hudson St.

5918 N Old Orchard Drive
917 w nowland

11615 N Scotts Trail
1717 E Shady Oak Dr
9841 N Thousand Oak Ct
1022 W Wonderview Dr
2123 N Gale Ave

1626 w Winnebago dr

5342 N. Stephen Drive

4444 W Bridalwood Dr

142 E Morningside Dr

5408 N. Rothmere Drive

3608 W Castile CT

3907 N Harvard Ave

209 W. Aspen Way

2935 W. Wessex Dr.

4010 North Brandywine DriveApt 706

City
Peoria
Dunlap
Peoria

Peoria
Dunlap
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
West Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Brimfield
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria Heights
Peoria
Peoria
Bartonville
Peoria
Peoria

Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Dunlap
Peoria
Peoria
Dunlap
Peoria

Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria

State

Zip
61603
61525
61614

61603 Co-Chair
61525 Co-Chair
61614
61614
61601
61614
61615
61604
61614
61615
61517
61615
61615
61615
61616
61606
61615
61607
61603
61605

61606 Co-Chair
61604 Co-Chair
61615
61605
61602
61604
61714
61604
61525
61614
61615
61525
61604

Co-Chair
61614 Co-Chair
61615
61615
61614
61615
61615
61614
61614
61615
61614

5/18/2021



Peoria City County Racial Justice and Equity Commission

Last First

Address

Environment and Climate Sub-Committee:

Beverlin Jason
Wilson Jamila
Barry Edward
Coates Camille
Drea Thomas
Harant Joyce
Harris Jeffries, Phd Dawn
Hidden Ryan
Kaptanian-Ruth Barbara
Maybanks Ashley
Pierce Barbara
Romeo Mara
Thomas Jonathan

2026 W. Bristol Hollow Rd
914 N Douglas

100 Walnut St. Apt. 304
727 W Spring Hollow Ln
821 W Meadows Pl

3914 N Donna Lane
11217 N Oakwood Dr. #32
1024 North Flora AvenueApt 1
6417 W Sommer PL

415 W Singing Woods Rd
4630 N Rosemead Dr
5012 N Renwood Ave
1602 W Moss Avenue

City

Dunlap
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
PEORIA
Edwards
Edelstein
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria

State

Zip

61525 Co-Chair
61606 Co-Chair

61602
61605
61604
61615
61615
61606
61528
61526
61614
61614
61606

5/18/2021



